UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JANUARY 2007 TULLOCH RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: 05/16/2007
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* NEW — RELEASE-C.FS. — EVAP
ACRE-FEET INFLOW M EL ONES POWER SPILL OUTLET C.FS.
RES. CHANGE C.ES. REL EASE (1)
56.289

1 500.47 55.812 -477 939 953 1.179 0 0 0

2 500.42 55,758 -54 1,160 1,143 1.186 0 0 1

3 500.13 55.444 -314 1,021 1,028 1.179 0 0 0

4 500.04 55.346 -98 1,131 1,017 1.179 0 0 1

5 500.05 55.357 +11 1,186 1,185 1.176 0 0 4

6 500.18 55.498 +141 1,221 1,213 1.149 0 0 1

7 500.46 55.802 +304 1,267 1,246 1.113 0 0 1

8 500.60 55.953 +151 1,193 1,242 1.117 0 0 0

9 500.79 56.159 +206 1,226 1,154 1.118 0 0 4

10 500.85 56.224 +65 1,156 1,141 1.123 0 0 0
11 500.96 56.344 +120 1,177 1,159 1.115 0 0 2
12 500.94 56.322 -22 1,109 1,122 1.120 0 0 0
13 500.89 56.268 -54 1,095 1,094 1.122 0 0 0
14 500.80 56.170 -98 1,076 1,082 1.125 0 0 0
15 500.75 56.116 -54 1,098 1,109 1.125 0 0 0
16 500.59 55.943 -173 1,034 1,050 1.121 0 0 0
17 500.61 55.964 +21 1,143 1,133 1.123 0 0 9
18 500.57 55.921 -43 1,103 1,097 1.125 0 0 0
19 500.54 55.888 -33 1,111 1,126 1.125 0 0 3
20 500.42 55.758 -130 1,063 1,080 1.128 0 0 1
21 500.42 55.758 +0 1,130 1,107 1.128 0 0 2
22 500.35 55.682 -76 1,089 1,092 1.125 0 0 2
23 500.52 55.867 +185 1,304 1,228 955 170 83 3
24 500.81 56.181 +314 1,286 1,290 874 167 84 3
25 500.84 56.214 +33 1,156 1,121 882 169 85 3
26 500.65 56.008 -206 915 922 883 57 76 3
27 500.57 55.921 -87 917 916 882 0 75 4
28 500.33 55.661 -260 826 811 882 75 0 0
29 500.34 55.672 +11 959 943 881 72 0 0
30 500.64 55.997 +325 1,119 1,090 882 0 70 3
31 500.68 56.040 +43 839 862 791 0 23 3
TOTALS -249 34.049 33.756 32.913 710 496 53
ACRE-FEET -249 67.536 66.955 65.283 1.408 984 105

*COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION.

SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)

POWER 65,283 OUTLET 984
SPILL 1,408 TOTAL 67,675



